Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

01- Cruiser Minime

Nom Club Place Points

CO Bolbec Nointot BMX

21T TETARD Alex 1 14
73D DELAMARE Enzo CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 10
14D DELIENCOURT Eythan Vereuil BMX 3 7
16G GAILLARD Pierrot BMX Club de Flers 4 5
10F FRUGIER Tytouan Caen BMX 5 4
37T TREHEC Eumael BMX Club de Flers 6 3
13C COURMARCEL Ethan Argentan BMX 7 2
37L LOUVET Ugolin BMX Club de Flers 8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

02- Cruiser Cadet

Nom Club Place Points

Verneuil BMX

58S SUZEAU Clément 1 13
92D DESPEREZ Victor Evreux BMX 2 9
68G GENDRIN lsaac BMX Virois 3 6
33D DECAEN Arthur Argentan BMX 4 4
88W WENGER Tristan €O Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 3
86D DEROUET Enzo BMX Club de Flers 6 2
11L LEREBOURG Maho Caen BMX 7 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

03- Cruiser 45 +

Nom Club

Place Points

47P PAYEN Martial Caen BMX 1 18
44C CHARRON Dominique Cherbourg BMX 2 14
98M MISERY Christophe Argentan BMX 3 11
69B BRIAND Nicolas AAC BMX Petit Couronne 4 9
08C COSTEY Pascal Caen BMX 5 8
69D DEROUET Stéphane BMX Club de Flers 6 7
378 BAU Olivier AAC BMX Petit Couronne v 6
24T TREHEC Olivier BMX Club de Flers M 4 5
75P PAIN Pascal Section Race BMX M5 5
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE
04- Cruiser 40/44

Club

Place Points

21M
22M
86C
70D
89P
50B
19M

MONFORT Yann
MAFFEIS Mathieu
CLASTOT Frédéric
DENEUVY Sébastien
PICHELIN Christophe
BOVIN Nicolas
MONFORT Tegwen

19-sept.-22

Verneuil BMX

AST BMX Race

AAC BMX Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX

Argentan BMX

AS Tréport Cyclisme

Verneuil BMX

13

~N o o1 B~ O wWw DN

9
6
4
3
2
1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE

05- Cruiser 30/39 et 25/29

Club

Place Points

) Nom

73M MARIE Julien Evreux BMX 1 11
31S SAILLET Pierre Louis Caen BMX 2 7
19H HALLOUIN Guillaume Verneuil BMX 3 4
64B BARNAUD Florian Cherbourg BMX 4 2
29P PESTRIMAUX Francois CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

07- Cruiser Dame

Nom Club Place Points

Evreux BMX

42P POTTIER Louise 1 13
11C CORDESSE GOFFETTE Blanche /*° 'eportCyclisme 2 9
85R ROMAIN Aurélia Argentan BMX 3 6
11C COURMARCEL Vanessa Argentan BMX 4 4
08F FASSART Emy CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 3
57R REBOUX Claire BMX Quevert 6 2
95L LOUVET Lucie BMX Club de Flers 7 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

08- Cruiser 17/24

Nom Club Place  Points

55C CASANOVA Jérémy CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1 10
98R RAMOS Elvis Verneuil BMX ) 6
Caen BMX 3 3

52G GEORGES Maxence
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE

09- Prélicence Gargon

Club

Place

87L
25V
14
33L
73R
18D
40G
40H
84L
35S
30D
59G
32M
90G

Nom Points

LOBE MOUKOURI Quentin Evreux BMX 1 18
VARIN Hugo Cherbourg BMX 5 14
JULIEN Tom BMX Virois 3 11
LOUVET Jules Vereuil BMX 4 9
RAGOUGNEAU Danny BMX Virois 5 8
DENEUVY Tom Evreux BMX 6 7
GORREC Malo Vereuil BMX 7 6
HENRY Aaron Evreux BMX 8 5
LEBAILLIF Stanislas CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1 5 4
SELINGUE BECQUET Leo AST BMX Race M5 4
DENIS Clément Argentan BMX M6 3
GANDON Tiago Evreux BMX M6 3
MUTREL Nolan CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 7 2
GUILMEAU Raphaél BMX Virois M8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE

10- Poussine- Prélicence Fille

Nom

Club

Place

35C
43C
93L
91B
02H
71R
34A
05D
31G
75S
53B

CARRE Océane
CHEMINEL Louane
LEROUX FOUQUER Léonie
BOUTOUX Lola
HALLOUIN Noéline
REBOUX Adele

ANCELIN Charlotte
DUHAMEL Ines

GODIN Enaélle
SELINGUE BECQUET Léna
BERENGER Lizi

19-sept.-22

Points
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1 18
AST BMX Race 5 14
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 3 11
BMX Quevert 4 9
Verneuil BMX 5 8
BMX Quevert 6 7
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX v 6
Evreux BMX 8 5
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
AST BMX Race M5 4
AAC BMX Petit Couronne M6 3
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE
11- Poussin
) - I\Iom - 7C|ub 7 Placé Points
09H HOSATTE Ethan Evreux BMX 1 22
68] JEAN Cean BMX Virols 2 18
97C CHEVAL Amaury BMX Virois 3 15
57B BEGON Timo AST BMX Race 4 13
710 JEAN Akoni BMX Virols 5 12
83C COUPRIT Paul BMX Club de Flers 6 11
97H HOUSSAIS MOULARD Thais BMX Quevert 7 10
96B BLANCHARD Ewan BMX Club de Flers 8 9
67L LECHEVALIER Mathis BMX Virols 1125 8
23M MARIETTE Mathis Cherbourg BMX 1125 8
22F FERRAND Marlonn verneuil BMX 126 7
61H HOARAU DEBACKER Amaury " ermeull BMX 126 7
60B BERTOIS Alex CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 7 6
61B BOULMAIZ Robin AAC BMX Petit Couronne /5 7 6
858 BOEDARD Noe Argentan BMX 128 5
10N NARBONNE Lucas Verneuil BMX 128 5
41B BOCHU Julian CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
158 BROSSE Noé BIVIX Corbenols Pays M5 4
26C CHAPAL Gaspard Argentan BMX M5 4
79L LARZET Louka AS Tréport Cyclisme M5 4
12B BROCHET Noam BMX Club de Flers M6 3
05D DEFFONTAINES Leandre AAC BMX Petit Couromne 1 3
28D DUFOUR Matéi BMX Club de Flers M6 3
84R ROBILLARD Lubin Caen BMX M6 3
31G GERARD Melvyn Argentan BMX M7 2
34L LEBOEUF Noa Argentan BMX M7 2
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19-sept.-22

Place m

6 - VIRE

11- Poussin
- - I\Iom - 7CIub
38P PHILIPPE Nog Argentan BMX
62T THEBAULT Raphaél Argentan BMX
49C CANEVET Sandro Caen BMX
17D DELARUE Anatole BMX Club de Flers
56L LOUPIL Loris Argentan BMX

M7
M7
M8
M8
M38

L = S
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE
12- Pupille Fille

Club

Place Points

47S
84R
08D
87B
63R
13R
52C
05L

SEGUENOT Cloé
RENARD Stella
DUBOIS Laéti
BLANCHARD Nina
RAGOUGNEAU Maélys
RADDE Shayna
COURMARCEL Emie
LEREBOURG Ella

19-sept.-22

Argentan BMX

BMX Virois

CO Bolbec Nointot BMX
BMX Club de Flers
BMX Virois

AST BMX Race
Argentan BMX

Caen BMX

1 14
2 10
3 7
4 5
5 4
6 3
7 2
8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE

13- Pupille Garcon

Club

Place

57N
75M
58L
01B
3'M
79G
75M
64G
88B
01C
12C
63G
o7L
98N
13H
53N
35A
98A
77G
02T
76D
34H
80R
86S
24B
20B

NEEL Abel
MAFFEIS Alexi
LUCAS llies
BERENGER Axel
MORANGE Jonas
GRIBOUVAL Léo
MONFORT Axel
GENDRIN Elias
BRUMFROY Sheldon
CORNILLON Timéo
CRESSENT Axel
GENDRIN Ange

LE MOAL Tom

NARBONNE Maél

HOARAU DEBACKER Maxence

NOGUES Morgan
ANCELIN Victor
ASSELOT Timéo
GERAULT Marius
THIERY Marvin
DAMAIN Noah
HUMBERT Augustin
REBOUX Antoine
SARAZIN Maximilien
BROCHARD LAO Quentin
BUTET Marius

19-sept.-22

Points
AST BMX Race 1 26
AST BMX Race 2 22
BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 3 19
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 4 17
AS Tréport Cyclisme 5 16
AST BMX Race 6 15
Verneuil BMX 7 14
BMX Virois 8 13
Evreux BMX 1/25 12
Evreux BMX 1/25 12
AST BMX Race 1/2 6 11
BMX Virois 1/26 11
AC Montivilliers 1/27 10
Verneuil BMX 127 10
Verneuil BMX 1/28 9
BMX Quevert 1/2 8 9
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/45 8
BMX Club de Flers 145 8
BMX Club de Flers 145 8
Verneuil BMX 1/45 8
Argentan BMX 1/46 7
gmz(nggr:benms Pays 146 7
BMX Quevert 1/4 6 7
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/4 6 7
Evreux BMX 1/47 6
BMX Virois 1/47 6
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

Nom

6 - VIRE

13- Pupille Garcon

Club

16D
93H
76A
83B
57B
43D
32L
68N
26V
82L
93L
7™M
89P
01P
98S
13V
02A
93B
30H
73L
10L
04M
99R
14D
91D
01P

DUBRUJEAUD Charles
HUBERT Natéo
ANQUIER Noa

BINET Solan
BONNEMAINS Alex
DENEUVY Théo
LECLERC Hely
NOBILI Mael

VARIN Jules
LEBAILLIF Louis
LESAGE Matis
MONFORT Paul
PAYEN Maxime
PESTRIMAUX Damian
SURGET Elouan
VICIER Raphael
ANDRES Enzio
BLOCH GRANET Florentin
HOUAL Ylan
LECLERC Marin
LEROY Axel
MICHAROFF Sacha
RISSE Valentin
DELIENCOURT Malone
DUVAL LIEUTAUD Elio
PHILIPPE Lois

19-sept.-22

Place Points

Argentan BMX 1/47 6
BMX Club de Flers 1/47 6
AST BMX Race M5 4
BMX Virois M5 4
Cherbourg BMX M5 4
Evreux BMX M5 4
AAC BMX Petit Couronne M5 4
Verneuil BMX M5 4
Cherbourg BMX M5 4
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M6 3
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M6 3
Verneuil BMX M6 3
Caen BMX M6 3
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M6 3
Sy
Slll\/llz(nggr:benms Pays M6 3
Evreux BMX M 7 2
Argentan BMX M 7 2
BMX Virois M 7 2
BMX Virois M 7 2
AS Tréport Cyclisme M 7 2
Caen BMX M 7 2
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 7 2
Verneuil BMX M 8 1
Argentan BMX M 8 1
Argentan BMX M 8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

13- Pupille Garcon

Nom Club Place Points

66P PROTAIS BASILLE Nelson CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1 g 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

14- Benjamine

Club

86B
08M
65Y
20V
22A
130
79R
S9R

BRUNEL Maélys
MAUPOINT Morgane
YVON Inés

VOIRIN Léona

ALLAIN Angeéle
QUENTEL Louise
ROBBE Charlie
RUGARD CARNIER Myra

19-sept.-22

Place Points

AST BMX Race

AAC BMX Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race

AAC BMX Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX

Argentan BMX

Argentan BMX

Argentan BMX

1 14
2 10
3 7
4 5
5 4
8 1
8 1
8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

15- Benjamin

Club

Place

88B
37G
06M
80H
01S
28H
09B
90G
33C
73P
79D
53M
01L
45M
83H
15T
68B
34D
64L
63L
92B
72D
65D
82V
67B
68D

BORDEAUX Paul
GLOWACZ DROUIN Gabriel
MAUPOINT Nathan
HUET Tristan
SUZEAU Marius
HAUCHARD Maél
BAU Romain
GERAULT Raphaél
CORNU Tom

PIET Gabriel

DUFAY Timothé
MARIE Hugo
LOUVET Ewann
MICHEL Justin
HALLOUIN Elouwan
TERPEREAU Arthur
BEAUTIER Maxence
DECAEN Augustin
LECHEVALLIER Timy
LOZACH Styves
BLOCH GRANET Nathanaél
DENIS Lucas
DEVAUX Lucas
VALLIENNE Nathan
BUTET Enzo
DARTUS Louka

19-sept.-22

Points
Argentan BMX 1 26
Caen BMX 2 22
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 3 19
Evreux BMX 4 17
Verneuil BMX 5 16
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 6 15
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 7 14
BMX Club de Flers 8 13
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/25 12
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1/25 12
BMX Virois 126 11
Evreux BMX 126 11
BMX Club de Flers 127 10
Evreux BMX 1/27 10
Verneuil BMX 1/28 9
Evreux BMX 1/28 9
Evreux BMX 1/45 8
Argentan BMX 145 8
BMX Virois 145 8
Argentan BMX 1/45 8
Argentan BMX 1/46 7
Argentan BMX 146 7
Caen BMX 146 7
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 146 7
BMX Virois M5 4
AS Tréport Cyclisme M5 4
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

03G
271G
35H
70T
86B
30B
94C
37C
47D
17H
80G
16G
10N
62R
45T
22A
35B
95G

GEORGES Simon
GODFRIN Tom
HUMBERT Charles
TALLEUR Lenzo
BESNARD Esteban

BOUTEILLER Maxence

CAILLIAUX Zakary

CLASTOT LAURENT Isaac
DANDRIEUX Thyméo

HAUTOT Luis
GENTIL Ethan
GEUFFRARD Lucas
NOEL Basile
ROSE Theo
TROTEL Alexis
AMIGON Alexandre

BOVIN ROFFIN Isaac

GARNIER Matyas

19-sept.-22

6 - VIRE
15- Benjamin
b Place  Points
Caen BMX M5 4
Argentan BMX M5 4
g’ll\/llz(nggr:benms Pays M5 4
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
BMX Club de Flers M6 3
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M6 3
Syt yg
AAC BMX Petit Couronne M6 3
AST BMX Race M6 3
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M6 3
Argentan BMX M 7 )
BMX Virois M 7 2
AAC BMX Petit Couronne M 7 2
BMX Virois M 7 )
AS Tréport Cyclisme M 7 2
Verneuil BMX M8 1
AS Tréport Cyclisme M8 1
g’ll\/llz(nggr:benms Pays M8 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

Nom

17- Minime garcon

Club

73D
21T
28L
40D
11B
30J
43P
14D
61J
S5L
S53H
70T
34R
46S
48B
16G
92C
10F
26M
37T
47D
56G
21L
18R
32B
13C

DELAMARE Enzo
TETARD Alex
LELEU Mahé
DURAND Mylann
BAUR Marius

JOIN GUENET Raphaél
PICHELIN Maél
DELIENCOURT Eythan
JEAN Quincy
LEGRAIN Thibault
HAUTOT Lénaic
TORCHY Arthur
RIBAULT Axel
SEGUENOT Alex
BROCARD Dimitry
GAILLARD Pierrot
CHEVAL Lubin
FRUGIER Tytouan
MORANGE Sasha
TREHEC Eumael
DUCHEMIN Gabriel
GAGNON Sohan
LEPRINCE Aldhelm
RUBY Axel
BOULNOIS Victor
COURMARCEL Ethan

19-sept.-22

Place

Points
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1 26
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 2 22
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 3 19
BMX Club de Flers 4 17
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 16
AST BMX Race 6 15
Argentan BMX 7 14
Verneuil BMX 8 13
BMX Virois 1/25 12
Section Race BMX 125 12
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 126 11
AAC BMX Petit Couronne 126 11
Argentan BMX 127 10
Argentan BMX 127 10
Evreux BMX 1/28 9
BMX Club de Flers 1/28 9
BMX Virois 1/45 8
Caen BMX 1/45 8
AS Tréport Cyclisme 145 8
BMX Club de Flers 145 8
BMX Virois 1/46 7
Verneuil BMX 1/4 6 7
Caen BMX 1/4 6 7
AC Montivilliers 1/4 6 7
Evreux BMX M5 4
Argentan BMX M5 4
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

Nom

6 - VIRE

17- Minime garcon

Club

99D
74H
69L
51T
66A
50B
54B
47L
92L
73B
40R

DEVAUX Kyliann
HOUAL Enzo

LEMARCHAND Yanis

TESSIER Clément
ANNE Noa
BARBOT Elowan
BOUTOUX Lukas
LERESTIF Enzo
LETELLIER Alexis
BEAUFRERE Theo
RIVOAL Maxence

19-sept.-22

Place Points

CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
BMX Virois M5 4
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M5 4
Argentan BMX M6 3
BMX Virois M6 3
BMX Quevert M6 3
Verneuil BMX M 6 3
Evreux BMX M 6 3
BMX Virois M 7 2
Argentan BMX M 7 2
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE
18- Cadette - Minime Fille
) - I\Iom - 7C|ub Placé m
44K KERVELLA Maiwenn Evreux BMX 1 18
42P POTTIER Louise Evreux BMX 2 14
82H HENRY Thais Evreux BMX 3 11
11C CORDESSE GOFFETTE Blanche /' eportCyclisme 4 9
71L LETELLIER Lucie Evreux BMX 5 8
08F FASSART Emy CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 6 7
96G GENTIL SZYMCZAK Flora AST BMX Race 7 6
33L LEBOFFE BLOT Emma Argentan BMX 8 5
67E EL FARISSI Lola Argentan BMX M5 4
17L LUCAS Clara Saint Brieue BMX M5 4
71G GARELLEDYLIO LiliJeanne  ~oentanBMX M6 3
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

6 - VIRE
19- Cadet
) - I\Iom - 7C|ub Placé Points
23D DUMAS Enzo Caen BMX 1 26
23V VANDENBURIE Thibaud Evreux BMX 2 22
27D DOUCERE Gabriel BMX Quevert 3 19
97P PELTIER Dorian Evreux BMX 4 17
585 SUZEAU Clément Verneuil BMX 5 16
25N NOEL  Marius AAC BMX Petit Couronne 6 15
536 GUEVILLE Daho CO Bolbec Nointot BMX v 14
93C COSTEY Gabin Caen BMX 8 13
46L LEROUX FOUQUER Hugo AAC BMX Petit Couromne /5 g 12
30M MORICEAU Lucas Evreux BMX 1125 12
38D DUGAY Mael BMX Quevert 126 11
03L LE BOURHIS Antonin BMX Quevert 126 11
92D DESPEREZ Victor Evreux BMX 127 10
46P POURVU Hyacinthe Verneuil BMX 127 10
48L LEROUX FOUQUER Tom AAC BMX Petit Couromne /5 g 9
88M MURAIL Jules Caen BMX 1/28 9
98D DELABY Dylan AST BMX Race 1/45 8
61D DEVAUX KIRILOFF Baptiste Caen BMX 1/45 8
37G GAGNON Maél Vemeuil BMX 1/45 8
16G GOURBEILLON Lenny BMX Quevert 1/45 8
34B BLESTEL Noé Caen BMX M5 4
038 BOURSIER Amael BMX Quevert M5 4
64G GOUEZEL Marius BMX Quevert M5 4
23] JULIEN Mathis BMX Virols M5 4
57R RENAULT Yann BMX Virols M5 4
04A ALLAIN Maél Evreux BMX M6 3
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Coupe de Normandie 2022

02C
33D
68G
11L
62B
27D
S6L
88W
54B

COUCHEVELLOU Arthur
DECAEN Arthur
GENDRIN Isaac
LEREBOURG Maho
BAZIRE Loan
DEFRANCE Clément
LAMURAY SELLE Arthur
WENGER Tristan

BRIET Lilio

19-sept.-22

6 - VIRE
19- Cadet
Club Place Points
BMX t
Quever M6 3
Al tan BMX
rgentan M6 3
BMX Viroi
irois M6 3
Caen BMX M6 3
Section Race BMX M 7 2
AST BMX Race M 7 2
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 7 2
CO Bolbec Nointot BMX M 7 2
AS Tré li
S Tréport Cyclisme M8 1
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6 - VIRE

20- Homme 25 et +

Nom Club Place Points

Caen BMX

31S SAILLET Pierre Louis 1 13
648 BARNAUD Florian Cherbourg BMX 2 9
19H HALLOUIN Guillaume verneuil BMX 3 6
04R ROBIN Mathis BMX Quevert 4 4
33T TABERNER Raphael Evreux BMX 5 3
65A ANQUIER Jeremy AST BMX Race 7 1
04C COCHET Jérome Argentan BMX 7 1
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

21- Femme 17 +

Nom Club Place Points

85R ROMAIN Aurélia Argentan BMX 1 10

11C COURMARCEL Vanessa Argentan BMX 2 6

58R RENAULT Laurine BMX Virois 3 3
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Coupe de Normandie 2022
6 - VIRE

22- Homme 17/24

Nom Club Place Points

Evreux BMX

539 LEFEBVRE llan 1 22
833 LEFEVRE Alphonse Saint Brieue BMX 2 18
82P PELLETIER Maél Evreux BMX 3 15
46) JAVOY Dorian Section Race BMX 4 13
71C CAVE Charles Evreux BMX 5 12
04C CLATOT Edgar AAC BMX Petit Couronne 6 11
26M MARIE Raphaél Caen BMX 7 10
365 SECHERESSE Thomas ASC BMX Chantepie 8 9
01L LEPRINCE Marius BMX Club de Flers 1125 8
16P PELLETIER Ylan Evreux BMX 1125 8
19G GOSSIN Noah Caen BMX 126 7
98R RAMOS Elvis Verneuil BMX 126 7
72B BEHRENS Clovis Argentan BMX M5 4
55L LANDAIS Mathéo Verneuil BMX M5 4
99S SCHINDLER Raphaél AAC BMX Petit Couromne -, 4
49C CASTEL llan Evreux BMX M6 3
45L LEPRINCE Ewald Caen BMX M6 3
80P PELLETIER Hugo Evreux BMX M6 3
55C CASANOVA Jérémy CO Bolbee Nointot BMX—— 7 2
52G GEORGES Maxence Caen BMX M7 2
858 BRIET Tao AS Tréport Cyclisme M8 1
79G GRAVE HEREAU Dylan Vereuil BMX M8 1
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